
 

IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA, 

CUTTACK  
CC Applications Notified for compliance of 

court fees/removal of defects.  

Date : 09.04.2025  

SL. 

No. 
C.A.No. 

Date of 

Application 
Case No. Applicant 

Court Fee 

Specification 

Notify 

Date  

NOT READY CASES 
 

1 12008/2025 13.02.2025 CMP/475/2024 M BEHERA 6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-09  

2 12033/2025 13.02.2025 WP(C)/42634/2023 J. C. BARAL 7.00,3*7 
2025-

04-09  

3 12587/2025 14.02.2025 CRLREV/395/2022 S BARIK 6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-09  

4 17256/2025 04.03.2025 WP(C)/4359/2017 D K MOHANTY 28.00,3*28 
2025-

04-09  

5 23500/2025 24.03.2025 ABLAPL/15395/2023 S DASH 2.00,3*2 
2025-

04-09  

6 23561/2025 24.03.2025 MACA/8/2024 I C SAHU 43.00,3*43 
2025-

04-09  

7 26768/2025 03.04.2025 CRLMC/2170/2023 
NIRANJAN 

ROUT 
35.00,3*35 

2025-

04-09  

8 26784/2025 03.04.2025 WP(C)/26628/2021 P BEHERA 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-09  

9 26792/2025 03.04.2025 CRLA/750/2021 O/O OHCLSC 145.00,3*145 
2025-

04-09  

10 26796/2025 03.04.2025 JCRLA/26/2013 O/O OHCLSC 91.00,3*91 
2025-

04-09  

11 26802/2025 03.04.2025 BLAPL/12765/2023 PK BARIK 6.00,3*6 
2025-

04-09  

12 26806/2025 03.04.2025 JCRLA/13/2012 O/O OHCLSC 15.00,3*15  
2025-

04-09  

13 26810/2025 03.04.2025 CRLA/681/2016 O/O OHCLSC 28.00,3*28 
2025-

04-09  

14 26825/2025 03.04.2025 CRLA/27/2017 O/O OHCLSC 23.00,3*23 
2025-

04-09  

15 26826/2025 03.04.2025 CRLA/135/2021 O/O OHCLSC 165.00,3*165 
2025-

04-09  

16 26827/2025 03.04.2025 JCRLA/27/2022 O/O OHCLSC 26.00,3*26 
2025-

04-09  

17 26830/2025 03.04.2025 JCRLA/41/2017 O/O OHCLSC 64.00,3*64 
2025-

04-09  

18 26880/2025 03.04.2025 ABLAPL/5398/2022 H. K. BHOL 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-09  

19 27162/2025 04.04.2025 WP(C)/6643/2023 B N SARANGI 5.00,3*5 
2025-

04-09  

20 27255/2025 04.04.2025 WP(C)/11117/2023 Y DAS 4.00,3*4 2025-
 



04-09 

21 27740/2025 05.04.2025 WP(C)/13928/2019 PK MISHRA 17.00,3*17 
2025-

04-09  

22 27762/2025 05.04.2025 CONTC/74/2015 JP KAR 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-09  

23 27764/2025 05.04.2025 WA/2/2015 JP KAR 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-09  

24 27766/2025 05.04.2025 WA/445/2014 JP KAR 3.00,3*3 
2025-

04-09  

25 27807/2025 05.04.2025 WP(C)/12694/2022 
K C 

TRIPATHY 
2.00,3*2 

2025-

04-09  

26 27825/2025 05.04.2025 RVWPET/157/2023 G C BARIK 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-09  

27 28267/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17660/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

28 28269/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17660/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

29 28272/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17636/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

30 28274/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17663/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

31 28277/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17663/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

32 28287/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17636/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

33 28292/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17665/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

34 28294/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17639/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

35 28296/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17665/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

36 28299/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17639/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

37 28300/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17689/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

38 28302/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17641/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

39 28304/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17641/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

40 28307/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17689/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

41 28309/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17633/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

42 28311/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/17633/2024 J SAHOO 
7.00,3*7 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

43 28334/2025 07.04.2025 CRLREV/274/2012 S NAYAK 51.00,3*51 dms 
2025-

04-09  

44 28353/2025 07.04.2025 CRLMC/647/2025 A K SAHOO 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

45 28543/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/4809/2019 R K BARIK 
document 

available in 

2025-

04-09  



dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

46 28625/2025 08.04.2025 CMAPL/308/2006 P BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. ₹6 

2025-

04-09  

47 28991/2025 09.04.2025 OJC/6748/1994 B. BHEERA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-09  

48 28993/2025 09.04.2025 OJC/2958/1987 B. BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-09  

49 29023/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/26203/2021 D BISWAL 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-09  

50 29033/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/4316/2007 P BEHERA 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

2025-

04-09  

51 29069/2025 09.04.2025 CRLA/377/2014 OHLC 15.00, 3*15 
2025-

04-09  

52 29070/2025 09.04.2025 JCRLA/22/2009 OHLC 29.00,3*29 
2025-

04-09  

53 29071/2025 09.04.2025 JCRLA/3/2011 OHLC 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-09  

54 29072/2025 09.04.2025 JCRLA/88/2009 OHLC 4.00,3*4 
2025-

04-09  

55 29073/2025 09.04.2025 JCRLA/67/2005 OHLC 12.00,3*12 
2025-

04-09  

READY CASES 
 

56 23993/2025 25.03.2025 SA/296/1998 M K PANDA 26.00,3*26 
2025-

04-09  

57 26772/2025 03.04.2025 RSA/184/2012 PK JENA 
11.00,3*11 

SENT TO XEROX 

2025-

04-09  

58 27725/2025 05.04.2025 WP(C)/16577/2010 HK PANDA 
5.00,3*5.00 

dms 

2025-

04-09  

59 28197/2025 07.04.2025 CRLMC/4650/2024 D SWAIN 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

60 28328/2025 07.04.2025 BLAPL/12593/2024 S C SUNDARA 
11.00,3*11.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

61 28341/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/8377/2025 B K PADHI 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

62 28349/2025 07.04.2025 WP(C)/19211/2011 S K SAMAL 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-09  

63 28541/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/2831/2016 A PATRA 18.00,3*18 dms  
2025-

04-09  

64 28555/2025 08.04.2025 BLAPL/12814/2024 S SAMAL 
5.00 , 5*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

65 28561/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/9100/2025 P K SWAIN 4.00,3*4 2025-
 



PAPERLESS 04-09 

66 28562/2025 08.04.2025 CMP/116/2020 P K BARIK 
3.00,3*3.00 

DMS 

2025-

04-09  

67 28649/2025 08.04.2025 ABLAPL/3712/2025 J P KAR 
3.00,3*3 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

68 28838/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8736/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

69 28839/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8741/2025 A.K.MOHANTY 
4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

70 28840/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8743/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

71 28841/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8748/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

72 28842/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8749/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

73 28843/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8755/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

74 28844/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8776/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

75 28845/2025 08.04.2025 MACA/1320/2024 K. DANG 
6.00,3*6 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

76 28846/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/6259/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

77 28847/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/9801/2025 
S. R. 

PATTNAIK 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

78 28848/2025 08.04.2025 WP(C)/8114/2025 P. R. SWAIN 
2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

79 28870/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/507/2025 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-09  

80 28871/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/6348/2024 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-09  

81 28872/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/6530/2024 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-09  

82 28873/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/6587/2024 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-09  

83 28874/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/8392/2024 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-09  

84 28875/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/11972/2024 P BEURA 
3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-09  

85 28876/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/591/2025 
PRADIPTA 

BEURA 

3.00,3*3 

download copy 

2025-

04-09  

86 28889/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/1312/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

87 28891/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/8745/2025 
A. K. 

MOHANTY 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

88 28892/2025 09.04.2025 BLAPL/12054/2024 
P. K. 

BEHERA 

2.00,3*2 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

89 28894/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/13307/2024 
P. K. 

BEHERA 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

90 28896/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/12444/2024 
JADUNATH 

PRADHAN 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  



91 28900/2025 09.04.2025 CRLMC/1303/2025 
ASHOK KUMAR 

SARANGI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

92 28977/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/3745/2025 B DAS 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

93 28981/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/4728/2025 B DAS 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

94 28984/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/4591/2025 B DAS 
3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

95 29010/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/9048/2024 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

96 29012/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/485/2025 
BINDU SAGAR 

SWAIN 

3.00,3*3 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

97 29068/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/8094/2025 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

4.00,3*4 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

98 29084/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/9478/2025 R K SAHOO 

document 

available in 

dms,court fee 

to ba paid. 

₹28 

2025-

04-09  

99 29135/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/7690/2025 
N K 

SATPATHY 

17.00 , 

17*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

100 29137/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/7772/2025 
N K 

SATPATHY 

15.00 , 

15*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

101 29138/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/7698/2025 
N K 

SATPATHY 

11.00 , 

11*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

102 29140/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/7693/2025 
NK 

SATAPATHY 

16.00 , 

16*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

103 29141/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/2988/2025 J. P. KAR 
4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

104 29142/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/7696/2025 
NK 

SATAPATHY 

16.00 , 

16*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

105 29143/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/7977/2025 
NK 

SATAPATHY 

17.00 , 

17*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

106 29144/2025 09.04.2025 WP(C)/7694/2025 
NK 

SATAPATHY 

15.00 , 

15*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

107 29161/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/3753/2025 
PRADEEP 

KUMAR DAS 

3.00 , 3*3.00 

DOWNLOAD COPY 

2025-

04-09  

108 29179/2025 09.04.2025 BLAPL/13202/2023 B.DAS 
2.00,3*2 plc 

bundle file 

2025-

04-09  

109 29185/2025 09.04.2025 ABLAPL/14965/2024 
MANOJ KUMAR 

PANI 

5.00.3*5 DOWN 

LOAD 

2025-

04-09  

110 29195/2025 09.04.2025 TRP(C)/44/2025 
BISWAJIT 

MOHAPATRA 

4.00,3*4 

PAPERLESS 

2025-

04-09  

N I C 

 


